
Thursday, July 8th 2021Thursday, July 8th 2021Thursday, July 8th 2021

 

8:00am-9:20am: Breakfast and Mentor Breakout Sessions 
9:20am-9:40am: Change/ Collect Items for the Sessions
9:45am-12:00pm: Faith in Academics and Breakout Sessions  
12:00pm-1:20pm: Lunch and Mentor Breakout Sessions  
1:25pm-3:45pm: Homework Assessment and Breakout Sessions 
3:45pm- 5:00pm: Break and Change for Night Activities  
5:00pm-6:20pm: Dinner and Mentor Breakout Sessions  
6:25pm: Load Busses- Outside of McNair  
6:30pm-9:30pm: Museum of Natural Science 
9:35pm-9:55:pm: Free Time 
10:00pm-10:30pm: Free Time/Optional Devo Worship Time
10:35pm-11:55pm: Free Time/Optional Activity  
12:00am: Curfew 
2:00am: LIGHTS OUT/ Bed Checks 



Friday, July 9th 2021Friday, July 9th 2021Friday, July 9th 2021

 

8:00am-9:20am: Breakfast and Mentor Breakout Sessions 
9:20am-9:40am: Change/ Collect Items for the Sessions
9:45am-12:00pm: Metacognition and Breakout Sessions  
12:00pm-1:20pm: Lunch and Mentor Breakout Sessions 
1:25pm-3:45pm: Mental Health and Breakout Sessions  
3:45pm- 5:00pm: Break and Change for Night Activities 
5:00pm-6:20pm: Tristan Time and Mentor Breakout Sessions 
6:25pm: Load Busses- Outside of McNair  
6:30pm-11:00pm: Main Event  
11:05pm-11:55pm: Free Time/Optional Activity  
12:00am: Curfew 
2:00am: LIGHTS OUT/ Bed Checks  



Saturday, July 10th 2021Saturday, July 10th 2021Saturday, July 10th 2021

 

8:00am-9:20am: Breakfast and Mentor Breakout Sessions 
9:20am-9:40am: Change/ Collect Items for the Sessions
9:45am-12:00pm: Financial Literacy and Breakout Sessions  
12:00pm-1:20pm: Lunch and Menotr Breakout Sessions 
1:25pm-3:45pm: Career Inventory and Breakout Sessions  
3:45pm- 5:00pm: Break and Change for Night Activities  
WEAR SL T-SHIRT! 
5:00pm-6:20pm: Dinner and Photo
6:25pm: Load Busses- Outside of McNair Organized by Mentor/Color  
6:30pm-9:55pm: Movies (Black Widow)  
10:00pm-10:30pm: Free Time/Optional Devo Worship Time
10:35pm-11:55pm: Free Time/Optional Activity  
12:00am: Curfew 
2:00am: LIGHTS OUT/ Bed Checks 



Sunday, July 11th 2021Sunday, July 11th 2021Sunday, July 11th 2021

 

8:00am-9:20am Breakfast and Checkout 
9:00am-9:30am: PARENTS and GAURDIANS WELCOME (Plus 1 Maximum)  
9:45am-10:45am SUNDAY SERVICE: Professor Zach Stallings Dunham
Theater/Belin  
10:50am-11:25am: Student Panel  
11:30am- 11:55am: Closing Session 
12:00pm- 1:30pm: Carnival (Dillon/ Atwood Parking) 
 
2:00pm-5:00pm ALEKS/ English Placement 


